Citation
126464
E0051931
E0056174
E0052294
E0054180
E0049771
E0049771
E0056812
E0056812
E0050334
E0052828
E0056874
E0056890
E0045819
E0026252
E0026252V
E00483833
E0049658
124363
E0049658V
E0046289
E0047746
E0047746
E0050317
E0054159
E0054159
E0054159
E0055228
EC047746V
126873
124749
E0056810
123838

Name
COOK, JESSICA MAIRE
PANTOJA, GABRIELLA

MICHAEL, FRANKLIN CHARLES
JIMENEZ ESPINOZA, ANDREA

GOVEA, JOSEPH JOHN
MINNIEWEATHER, EDDIE
MINNIEWEATHER, EDDIE

ROSARIO FAVELA, PEDRO ALEXIS
ROSARIO FAVELA, PEDRO ALEXIS

LANGSTON, AVA GRACE
BROWN, JOSEPH OLIVER
SALAZAR, CODY KARINA
KINNETT, JADEN TYLER
LAWS, JAKOB ETHAN
KING, JASON R

KING, JASON R

YOUNG, BRETT ALEXANDER
ALLEN, DANDREA SHANE
WASHINGTON, KENZEL
ALLEN, DANDREA SHANE
JONES, ISAIAH JORDAN
MELENDEZ, RICHARD
MELENDEZ, RICHARD
KELLY, JUSTIN MATTHEW
WIDENER, JUSTIN RAY
WIDENER, JUSTIN RAY
WIDENER, JUSTIN RAY
GONZALES, CODY JACK
MELENDEZ, RICHARD
WALTERS, KRISTEN
GONZALES, JOE DANIEL
FLORES, JOE DAVID IlI
STOKES, LAUREN A

-att

Status Date/Time
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 9:30 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM

Offense

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

SPEEDING 65 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 60 MPH in a 45 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE

SPEED S/Z 32 MPH ina 20 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEED S/Z 34 MPH ina 20 MPH zone
SPEEDING 65 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 45 MPH ina 30 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

OPEN CONTAINER

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

RUNNING AT LARGE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

PUBLIC INTOXICATION



E0041605
E0045399
CE1881
CE1880
CE1882
E0043350
E0043350
CE1887
CE1891

BROWN, JEFFREY
WYNNE, ASHLEY LOUISE
HURST, GREG NEIL
HURST, GREG NEIL
HURST, GREG NEIL
ARANDA, NELSON
ARANDA, NELSON
HURST, GREG NEIL
HURST, GREG NEIL

4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM
4/19/2023 10:00 AM

DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ONTHE STREET
PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ONTHE STREET
PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ONTHE STREET
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ONTHE STREET
PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE



