Citation	Name	tatı	Status Date/Time	Offense
126464	COOK, JESSICA MAIRE	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0051931	PANTOJA, GABRIELLA	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 65 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
E0056174	MICHAEL, FRANKLIN CHARLES	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER
E0052294	JIMENEZ ESPINOZA, ANDREA	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0054180	GOVEA, JOSEPH JOHN	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 60 MPH in a 45 MPH zone
E0049771	MINNIEWEATHER, EDDIE	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0049771	MINNIEWEATHER, EDDIE	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0056812	ROSARIO FAVELA, PEDRO ALEXIS	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
E0056812	ROSARIO FAVELA, PEDRO ALEXIS	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE
E0050334	LANGSTON, AVA GRACE	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	SPEED S/Z 32 MPH in a 20 MPH zone
E0052828	BROWN, JOSEPH OLIVER	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0056874	SALAZAR, CODY KARINA	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	SPEED S/Z 34 MPH in a 20 MPH zone
E0056890	KINNETT, JADEN TYLER	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 65 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
E0045819	LAWS, JAKOB ETHAN	SH	4/19/2023 9:30 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0026252	KING, JASON R	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0026252V	KING, JASON R	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E00483833	YOUNG, BRETT ALEXANDER	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	SPEEDING 45 MPH in a 30 MPH zone
E0049658	ALLEN, DANDREA SHANE	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
124363	WASHINGTON, KENZEL	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
E0049658V	ALLEN, DANDREA SHANE	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0046289	JONES, ISAIAH JORDAN	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0047746	MELENDEZ, RICHARD	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0047746	MELENDEZ, RICHARD	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0050317	KELLY, JUSTIN MATTHEW	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0054159	WIDENER, JUSTIN RAY	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0054159	WIDENER, JUSTIN RAY	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0054159	WIDENER, JUSTIN RAY	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	OPEN CONTAINER
E0055228	GONZALES, CODY JACK	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
E0047746V	MELENDEZ, RICHARD	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
126873	WALTERS, KRISTEN	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	RUNNING AT LARGE
124749	GONZALES, JOE DANIEL	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0056810	FLORES, JOE DAVID III	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
123838	STOKES, LAUREN A	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION

E0041605	BROWN, JEFFREY	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
E0045399	WYNNE, ASHLEY LOUISE	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CE1881	HURST, GREG NEIL	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ONTHE STREET
CE1880	HURST, GREG NEIL	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ONTHE STREET
CE1882	HURST, GREG NEIL	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ONTHE STREET
E0043350	ARANDA, NELSON	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0043350	ARANDA, NELSON	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
CE1887	HURST, GREG NEIL	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ONTHE STREET
CE1891	HURST, GREG NEIL	IS	4/19/2023 10:00 AM	PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE